
LOT 13 BLOCK A PERRY PLACE S/D.

771-1124, WD 1001-2814, WD 1033-

PHELPS DANNY KEITH/PHELPS JESSICA LEANN NICOLE
469 SE SAHRON LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

15-4S-17-08355-113

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

15417.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

04/20/2017 BC 1.00 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
2

33,076
3,400
22,500
58,976

0
58,976

0
58,976
58,976

0

58,976

1351/1202 1/12/2018 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DANNY KEITH PHELPS (R

DANNY KEITH & JESSI

1287/1595 1/13/2015 LE U I 14 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DAISY R PHELPS (LIFE 

DANNY KEITH PHELPS 
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PRMT:1:1: DALE WHITEHEAD

14856 M H 125 12/21/1998

HX Base Yr

469 SE SHARON LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,210 113.9000 68.34 82,691 2000 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 1,152 31,491

UOP 96 25 24 656

USP 96 35 34 930

1,344 1,210 33,076

BAS= W48 S24 E10 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$ E38 N7 USP= E8 N12 W8
S12$ N17$.

BAS

48

24

10
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7

17
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12

8

12

USP

8

12

8

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

3,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 RMH-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,500.00 22,500.00 22,500


